	<b>ian</b> 1000	BM 22 AM 11- ЛО		
DARTHERT OF TRANSPORTA		JU 22 AH II: 40	)-MC	Vol_ <u>M99</u> Page 24515
141 TA AND MOTOR VENICLE SE		17770	116	
•	CATION TO EX	/		
EM 30212	CATION TO EX FROM REC	GISTRATION A	ND TITLING	STRUCTURE
·····	Owner's	Certificate of )	Legal Interest	X247104
INSTRUCTIONS: Complete all sections. Report attached which c	This form must be sign annot be over 7 days ol	ned by all interest-hol Id when submitted to D	lding parties and hav N.	e a Title Report or Lot Book
and, if the manufactured	d structure is to be fi	nanced by a third part	y, proof of a loan a	ructure ownership documents oproval.
		PART I		
Legal description and lo copy of your deed may be	ocation of real propert	y which is (description)	on as recorded by cou	nty recorder or a certified
Lots 10 and 11 in UNIT, PLAT NO. 3 a office of the Coun	ccording to the	official plat th	ereof on file :	NAY 66 in the
Property Address: 6841	MINA BIRD DRIVE, , BON	ANZA, OR 97623		
If there is a mortgage, d below. If there are none		n this land. list all	mortgages and benefic	iaries of deeds of trust
NAME AND ADDRESS: UNITED PANAM MORTGAGE, 62	<u> </u>	E 150 ODANOS CA 038	/ 9	
NAME AND ADDRESS:				.345 CTR DR #D MEDFORD,
Tax Lot Kumber (from asae	ssor): 3811-01000-04600	0		OR 97501
		PART II		
Legal description of the				ribed above:
Year   Make 1998   FLEETWOOD	Width   L   25	20	chicle Identification	No.
List all security interes	t holders, mortgagees,	beneficiaries of deeds	DRFLW48AB51896HH s of trust, and lienh	olders whose interest is
that the application may I	be submitted. If there	ed above. Signatures e are none, write "none	from the parties lis <sup>24</sup> ,	ted below are their approval
HANE AND ADDRESS:		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		······
UNITED PANAM MORTGAGE, , 62			~	
Beneficial Oregon SIGNATURE OF SECURED PARTY	Inc. dba Bene DATE.		The Compary /13	45 Ctr Dr. #D Medford,
Tax Lot Number (from asses	lef i hi	30/99 ix Ke	in for	figure 16/15/95
[] I/We do not know the s	mereabouts of the perm	manent plate assigned t	o this vehicle.	
I/We certify that the stat	tements made above are	accurate to the best o	of my/our knowledge.	All liens, deeds of trust,
mortgages and security int the space provided.	terests have been liste	d. If there are none,	<pre>!/We have certified</pre>	this by writing "none" in
PRINTED NAME OF CHMER(S) CODY L. WISE and NACHI JOY V SIGNATURE OF CHMER	LEE WISE AKA NAOMI	J. WISE		
X OCH T. CLER	Q	ADDRESS	E, BONANZA, OR 9762	LICENSE NO.
SIGNATURE OF OWNER	$\mathbf{i}$	ADDRESS		LICENSE NO.
	[] just/	SAME,		
	<b>%LY V</b> 	PART III		CEUSEONLY V
Application for exemption	for a menufactured stru	ucture is hereby appro	ved. [13	
DATE 01.99 HIGHATUR	E OF DAY OFFICER	) Der		
This exemption is VOID if			dar days from: > [	e.31.99,
	ING RETURN TO: PANAM MORTGAGE	•		``
	CITY DRIVE CA 92868			

્ડ

## 24546

State of Oregon, County of Klamath Recorded 6/22/99, at <u>11:40 a</u> m. In Vol. M99 Page <u>24515</u> Linda Smith, \_KP Fee\$<u>15</u> County Clerk

. . . . . . . . . . . . .

u Tokard (Status) 1973 - Maria Status, 1980 - John Status 1973 - Maria Status, 1980 - John Status, 1980 - John Status, 1980 - Status

na in i

e e e e